HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHANH TRI VIETNAM P.0.BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635
INTAKE FORM
A"’ A” / -
MAU DON VE LY LICH

NAME (TEN) . VU , PHI HUNG
Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Giud) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 12 24 1931
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) ~ Year (Nam)
3 ) v
SEX (Nam hay Nd) :Male (Nam) : // Female (Nu)
MARITAL STATUS _ :Single (Ddc than) : Married (Co’ 14p gia dinh) : \/

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM - 762 DIEN BIEN PHU, TP. HO CHI MINH, VIET NAM

(pia chi‘cqi VN)

C e - ) / V//
POLITICAL PRISONER :(Co 13 tu binh tai VN hay khong) : Yes (CO) No (Khong)

4 = A
:If yes (Neu cé} : From (Ta) :09-06-1975 To (Bels NOwW

PLACE OF RE-EDUGATION: #19 Z30 A/KA XUAN LOC DONG NAI VIET NAM

CAMP (Trqi Tu)

PROFESSION (Nghé'Nghiép) BIG COLONEL OF THE REPUBLIC VN ARMED FORCES

EDUCATION IN U.S. . 1955-1956, 1967-1968 : FORT BENNING GEORGIA USA

(Du Hoc tai Mfs

A N4
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN):_Rank (Cap Bdc) BIG COLONEL

’Vu) :DEPUTY COMMANDER THE 108 RANGER DI%£i£O¥N3n5974

VN GOVERNMENT : Position (Chuc
(Trong chinh phu VN) :

/ / l\/"b -
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. Yes (Co): IV Number (S8 hé sd) : No (thng)

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING : (S6‘ngu8£ di theo)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten thdn nhén thdp tung) Xin ghi o trang 2

762 DIEN BIEN PHU , P.14, Q. 10, TP. HO CHI MINH VIET NAM
MAILING ADDRESS IN WN:

(Pia chi®lien lac
tai VN)

HUYNH THI NGOC LIEN
NAME ADDRESS OF

SPONSOR/RELATIVE
636 JARRY EST, MTL, PQ H2P -1V7 CANADA
(Tén, Bia chi thsh nh3n 36 JARR Q

hay ngidi Bad Trd)

'
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co” qubc tich Hoa K§) : No (Khong): v//

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER : (lieh he v01 nguoi c VN) WIFE

NH THI NGOC LIEN
NAME AND SIGNATURE HUY

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT —  ac ;appy EST MTL PQ H2P-1V7 CANADA

(Ten, Bia chi,” Chu’ ky

cua ngudi dién ddn nay)
DATE : 25-02-1985




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHANH TRI VIETNAM P.0.BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

INTAKE FORM
AN 2 A~ ;-
MAU DON VE LY LICH o'
NAME (TEN) W PHI HUNG
Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Gida) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 12 24 1931
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
J v
SEX (Nam hay Nd) :Male (Nam) : Female (Nd)
MARITAL STATUS _ :Single (Ddc than) : Married (Co 14p gia dinh) : v//
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 762 DIEN BIEN PHU, TP. HO CHI MINH, VIET NAM

(Pia chi’tqi VN)

POLITICAL PRISONER :(Co la tu binh tai VN hay khéhg) : Yes (C63 V/[r No (Khéhg) :

/ ——
:1f yes (Neu ¢d) : From (T4) :09-06-1975 To(pén) NV

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: #19 230 A/KA XUAN LOC DONG NAI VIET NAM

CAMP (Trgi Tu)

PROFESSION (Ngh%nghiép) BIG COLONEL OF THE REPUBLIC VN ARMED FORCES

EDUCATION IN U.S. . 1955-1956, 1967-1968 : FORT BENNING GEORGIA USA

(Du Hoc tai Mis
Al
VN ARMY (Quin ddi VN): Rank (Cap Bdc) : BIG COLONEL

VN GOVERNMENT . . Position (Chué‘Vu) :DEPUTY COMMANDER THE 108 RANGER DI%£%£O§N3m3974 \
(Trong chinh phu VN)

s

/ A//-’-v
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. Yes (Co): // IV Number (S6 hé so) : No (thng)

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING : (S6 ngudi di theo)
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten thdn nh4&n th4p tuyng) Xin ghi o “trang 2
762 DIEN BIEN PHU , P.14, 0. 10, TP. HO CHI MINH VIET NAM
MAILING ADDRESS IN WN:
(Bia chi*lien lac
ai VN)

HUYNH THI NGOC LIEN
NAME ADDRESS OF

SPONSOR/RELATIVE
(Ten, bia chi thaéh n
hay ngidi Bad Trd)

636 JARRY EST, MTL, PQ H2P -1V7 CANADA

' .
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co’ qudc tich Hoa K¥y) : No (Khong): ‘L//

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER : (lieh he v01 nguoi o VN) WIFE
HUYNH THI NGOC LIEN

NAME AND SIGNATURE

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT

a4 2P-1V7 CANADA
(Ten Bia chi; Ch ky 636 JARRY EST MTL PQ H2P 7

cua nguoi dién ddn nay)25 ~02-1985

DATE :




¥
HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHANH TRI VIETNAM P.0.BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063v
INTAKE FORM
AN d AT 7/
MAU DON VE LY LICH

NAME (TEN) . VU , PHI HUNG

Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Giud) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 12 24 1931

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

J A J/ Py

SEX (Nam hay Nd) :Male (Nam) : Female (Nd)
MARITAL STATUS  _ :Single (Ddc than) : Married (Co 14p gia dinh) : v//
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 762 DIEN BIEN PHU, TP. HO CHI MINH, VIET NAM

(bia chi’tqi VN)

/

C e - ' /
POLITICAL PRISONER :(Co la tu binh tai VN hay khghg) : Yes (Co) V/ No (Khéhg)

V4 —
:1f yes (Neéu cd) : From (TQ) :09-06-1975 To(pen) YOV
#19 z230 A/KA XUAN LOC DONG NAI VIET NAM

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (Trqi Tu)

PROFESSION (Nghé'Nghiép) BIG COLONEL OF THE REPUBLIC VN ARMED FORCES

(Du Hoc tai My)

A N4
VN ARMY (Quin ddi VN): Rank (Cap Bdc) : BIG COLONEL

VN GOVERNM%NT . . Position (ChuE'Vq) :DEPUTY COMMANDER THE 108 RANGER DI$£§£O¥N8u5974
(Trong chinh phu VN)

,

/s A//\-‘!
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. Yes (Co): // IV Number (S6 hé so) : No (thng)

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING : (56 ngudi di theo)
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten than nh4n th4p tung) Xin ghi o trang 2

762 DIEN BIEN PHU , P.14, Q. 10, TP. HO CHI MINH VIET NAM

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN:
(bia chi*lién lac
tai VN)

HUYNH THI NGOC LIEN
NAME ADDRESS OF

SPONSOR/RELATIVE
(Ten, bia ghi thah nhan
hay ngudi Bao Trd)

636 JARRY EST, MTL, PQ H2P -1V7 CANADA

'
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co” qudc tich Hoa Ky) : No (Khong): J//

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER : (lief hé vdi ngudi & VN) WIFE
HUYNH THI NGOC LIEN

NAME AND SIGNATURE

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT

ey PQ H2P-1V7 CANADA
(Tén, pia chi) Chu ky 636 JARRY EST MIL PQ

cua ngu01 dién 4dn nay)25 ~02-1985

DATE :




HOTI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHANH TRI VIETNAM P.0.BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635
INTAKE FORM
an AT /.
MAU DON VE LY LICH

Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Gidd) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 12 24 1931

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

2 ) W

SEX (Nam hay Nd) :Male (Nam) : Female (Nd) :
MARITAL STATUS  _ :Single (Déc than) : Married (Co’ ldp gia dinh) : /
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM . 762 DIEN BIEN PHU, TP. HO CHI MINH, VIET NAM

(pia chi’tai VN)

POLITICAL PRISONER :(Co la tu binh tai VN hay khgng) : Yes (C({) / No (Khé\ng)

/ ——
:1f yes (Neu co/) : From (Ta) :09-06-1975 To (Bé‘/) NOW

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: #19 Z30 A/KA XUAN LOC DONG NAI VIET NAM

CAMP (Trai Tu)

PROFESSION (Nghﬁ'Nghiép) . BIG COLONEL OF THE REPUBLIC VN ARMED FORCES

(Du Hoc tai My"s

4
VN ARMY (Quin déi VN): Rank (Cdp Bdc) : BIC COLONEL

= S Ry »

VN GOVERNM@NT . . Position (Chué'Vu) :DEPUTY COMMANDER THE 108 RANGER DI%%%%O?NbIb974
(Trong chinh phu VN) :

A ,// AP
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. Yes (Co): IV Number (S6 hé so) : No (thng)

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING : (s6‘ngu81 di theo)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten than nh4n thdp tung) Xin ghi J trang 2

762 DIEN BIEN PHU , P.1l4, Q. 10, TP. HO CHI MINH VIET NAM
MAILING ADDRESS IN WN:

(bia chi*lien lac
tai VN)

HUYNH THI NGOC LIEN
NAME ADDRESS OF

SPONSOR/RELATIVE

636 JARRY EST, MTIL, PQ H2P -1V7 CANADA
(Ten, bia ;hi thdh nhan 3 RR Q

hay ngudi Bad Trd)

t
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co”qubc tich Hoa K¥) : No (Khong): u//

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER : (lief he voi nguoi o VN) WIFE

I NGOC LIEN
NAME AND SIGNATURE HUYNH TH

ADDRESS OF TNFORMANT _
v MTL PQ H2P-1V7 CANADA
(Tén, Bia chi) Chu ky 636 JARRY EST MTL PQ H2P-1V7 C

cua nguoi dién ddn nay)
DATE : 25-02-1985




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHANH TRI VIETNAM P.0.BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635
INTAKE FORM
AN A" /-
MAU DON VE LY LICH

NAME (TEN) L PHI HUNG

Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Gidd) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 12 24 1931

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

J 7 J/ y

SEX (Nam hay Nd) :Male (Nam) : Female (Nd) :
MARITAL STATUS _ :Single (Ddc than) : Married (Co 14p gia dinh) : /
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 762 DIEN BIEN PHU, TP. HO CHI MINH, VIET NAM

(bia chi’tqi VN)

POLITICAL PRISONER :(Co la tu binh tai VN hay khéhg) : Yes (063 v//r No (Khong)

/ 0
:1f yes (Neu co/) : From (Ta) :09-06-1975 To (Bé/) NOW

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ##19 230 A/KA XUAN LOC DONG NAI VIET NAM

CAMP (Trai Tu)

PROFESSION (NghE'Nghiép) BIG COLONEL OF THE REPUBLIC VN ARMED FORCES

EDUCATION IN U.S. . 1955-1956, 1967-1968 : FORT BENNING GEORGIA USA ;
(Du Hoc tai M;) ;ﬂ

o N .
VN ARMY (Quin ddi VN): Rank (Cdp Bdc) : DLC COLONEL

VN GOVERNHENT . . Position (Chué‘Vh) :DEPUTY COMMANDER THE 108 RANGER DI%£i£0§N8m6974

(Trong chinh phu VN)

/ ’ I\, AT 9
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. Yes (Co): ‘/ IV Number (SO hé so) : No (thnQ :

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING : (86‘ngu3£ di theo)
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten thin nh&n thdp tung) Xin ghi o trang 2

762 DIEN BIEN PHU , P.14, Q. 10, TP. HO CHI MINH VIET NAM

MAILING ADDRESS IN WN:
(bia chi*lien lac
tai VN)

HUYNH THI NGOC LIEN
NAME ADDRESS OF

SPONSOR/RELATIVE
(Tén, bia ch:l thdh nhan
hay ngudi Bao Trd)

636 JARRY EST, MTL, PQ H2P -1V7 CANADA

t
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co qudc tich Hoa Ky) : No (Khong): u//

—

n >4 vee A
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER : (lien he voi nguéi o VN) WIFE
HUYNH THI NGOC LIEN

NAME AND SIGNATURE
ADDRESS' OF INFORMANT
ky PQ H2P-1V7 CANADA
(Tén, Pia chi, Chu ky 636 JARRY EST MIL PQ H 7
cua ngudi dién ddn nay) 25-02-1985

DATE :




INTAKE FORM

NAME Vu Phi Hung

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH Dec. 24, 1931

SEX : Male

MARITAL STATUS Married

ADRESSS IN VIETNAM Wife’'s relative: 215 Dinh Tien Hoang

Dakao Ho chi Minh ville

ACTUAL SITUATION Political prisioner (From june 09 1975

until now)

PLACE OF REEDUCATION Reeducation camp Z 30A/KA Doi 19

Xuan-Loc Dong-Nai south Vietnam

PROFESSION (BEFOR 1975) Big Colonel, Deputy commande

MILITARY UNIT 108 Ranger division/ #51/300539

NUMBER OF ACCOMPANYING No

RELATIVES

MAILING ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 215 Dinh Tien Hoang, Da-Kao

Ho Chi Minh, south Vietnam
NAME ADDRESS OF SPONSOR Vu HUynh Ngoc Lien

OR RELATIVE

CITIZEN Canadien

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISIONER: Wife

NAME Vu Huynh Ngoc Lien

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT 4785 Bouchette# 07

Montréal, Quebec H3W 1C6
Canada
I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge

Signature: Date:




INTAKE FORM

NAME

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH

SEX

MARITAL STATUS

ADRESSS IN VIETNAM

ACTUAL SITUATION

PLACE OF REEDUCATION

PROFESSION (BEFOR 1975)

MILITARY UNIT

NUMBER OF ACCOMPANYING

RELATIVES

MAILING ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

NAME ADDRESS OF SPONSOR

OR RELATIVE

CITIZEN

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISIONER:

NAME

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT

Vu Phi Hung

Dec. 24, 1931

Male

Married

Wife’s relative: 215 Dinh Tien Hoang
Dakao Ho chi Minh ville

Political prisioner (From june 09 1975

until now)

Reeducation campiz 30A/KA Doi 19

Xuan-Loc Dong-Nai south Vietnam

Big Colonel, Deputy commande

108 Ranger division/ #51/300539

No

215 Dinh Tien Hoang, Da-Kao
Ho Chi Minh, south Vietnam

Vu HUynh Ngoc Lien

Canadien

Wife

Vu Huynh Ngoc Lien

4785 Bouchette# 07
Montréal, Quebec H3W 1Cé6

Canada

I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge

Signature:

Date:




4785 Bouchette# 07
. Montreal, Quebec

H3W 1C6

Canada

Jan. 15, 1988
Association for the defence

of political internees
Po box 5435

Arlington VA 2205

USA.

Dear Sirs/ Madams,

I would like to submit to your consideration the case of my husband
Mr Vu Phi Hung, born on the december 1931 in Vietnam.

He is at present a political internee in the "Reeducation Camp"
Xuan-Loc Dong-Nai (Vietnam) under the registration number " Doi 19Z 30
AKA Xuan-loc Dong-Nai" and this without any trial since 1975.

Until now he has spent more than 13 years of his life in jail. Accor-
ding to the recent letters we have received from Vietnam he is suffering
from malnutrition, high arterial pressure and frequent renal troubles.
In fact my husband’s health is in worst situation because he has no rela-
tive in Vietnam to provide him food and medicin.

I am his wife and I am living in Montreal, Canada with our nine
children. For 13 years, I have been living among tremendous moral and
material difficulties. For years I have coped with physical survival
only through dream and hope of our family reunion.

I am asking your invention for humanitarian reasons in favor of my
husband; he has paid too much for his past role as officer in the south
vietnamese army.

Your assitance in this matter will be deeply appreciate.

Respectfully yours,




4785 Bouchette# 07
Montreal, Quebec
H3w 1Cé

Canada

Jan. 15, 1988
Association for the defence
of political internees
Po box 5435
Arlington VA 2205
USA.

Dear Sirs/ Madams,

I would like to submit to your consideration the case of my husband
Mr Vu Phi Hung, born on the december 1931 in Vietnam.

He is at present a political internee in the "Reeducation Camp"
Xuan-Loc Dong-Nai (Vietnam) under the registration number " Doi 19Z 30
AKA Xuan-loc Dong-Nai" and this without any trial since 1975.

Until now he has spent more than 13 years of his life in jail. Accor-
ding to the recent letters we have received from Vietnam he is suffering
from malnutrition, high arterial pressure and frequent renal troubles.
In fact my husband’s health is in worst situation because he has no rela-
tive in Vietnam to provide him food and medicin.

I am his wife and I am living in Montreal, Canada with our nine
children. For 13 years, I have been living among tremendous moral and
material difficulties. For years I have coped with physical survival
only through dream and hope of our family reunion.

I am asking your invention for humanitarian reasons in favor of my
husband; he has paid too much for his past role as officer in the south
vietnamese army.

Your assitance in this matter will be deeply appreciate.

—

Respectfully yours,




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205—6635
TELEPHONE:

HOI Ddng Quin Trf
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO -
HUYNH VAN HEN
HUYNH KM CHI
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN TH) PHUONG

- NGUYEN VAN GIOI

Ban Chip Hinh T.U. .. .

Executive Board é % - 2{ ‘7

KHOC MINH THO ' ) e&u )
President ’

HU?NHAVKN HG_N m

et Koy

2nd Vice-President % c S
TRAN KiM DUNG . b o
3rd Vice-President -u_d
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary General
TRAN TH) PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN TH) HANH
Treasurer
HUYNH KiM CHI
Deputy Treasurer

€6 vin boan
Advisory Committee

NGUYEN XUAN-LAN




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

HO1 ©8ng Qudn Tr)
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
HUYNH VAN HEN
HUYNH KIM CHI
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAQ
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN TH] PHUONG
NGUYEN VAN G101

Ban Chi3p Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

HUYNH VAN HEN
1st Vice-President

NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
2nd Vice-President

TRAN KM DUNG
3rd Vice-President

NGUYEN VAN G101
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

HUYNH KIM CH!
Deputy Treasurer

€6 van poan
Advisory Committee

NGUYEN XUAN-LAN 1




4785 Bouchette# 07
Montreal, Quebec
H3W 1Ceé

Canada

Jan. 15, 1988

Association for the defence
of political internees
Po box 5435
Arlington VA 2205
USA. ‘

e o Y
A S s

0 gaeci ke B®

I would like to submit to your cCC..o_cooccaci cae vuwoe Of my husband
Mr Vu Phi Hung, born on the december 1931 in Vietnam.

Dear Sirs/ Madams,

He is at present a political internee in the "Reeducation Camp"
Xuan-Loc Dong-Nai (Vietnam) under the registration number " Doi 192 30
AKA Xuan-loc Dong-Nai" and this without any trial since 1975.

Until now He has spent more than 13 years of his life in jail. Accor-
ding to the recent letters we have received from Vietnam he is suffering
from malnutrition, high arterial pressure and frequent renal troubles.
In fact my husband’s health is in worst situation because he has no rela-
tive in Vietnam to provide him food and medicin.

. I am his wife and I am living in Montreal, Canada with our nine
children. For 13 years, I have been living among tremendous moral and
material difficulties. For years I have coped with physical survival
only through dream and hope of our family reunion.

I am asking your invention for humanitarian reasons in favor of my
husband; he has paid too much for his past role as officer in the south

vietnamese army.

Your assitance in this matter will be deeply appreciate.

Respectfully yours,




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLING 35

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) I-171 Yes, No
EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
So that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

~ -
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM U P HU A6
Last- Middle First
N o~ 2 :
Current Addresstfsul Do Z{€L«~£¥U4 2 Q.0 TP HeM.
Date of Birth /Qjﬁﬂfgj 2 Place of Birth VN

Previous Occupation(before 1975) (i9(0>\eé .
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 06/09//?:(’ To

o .
SPONSOR'S NAME: D0  7Thu N K ap

Name

- rucasfer PA . 17802

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



NATIONAL OFFICE

OSTATESS

AR g:; MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
gq gg 4312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005
CONFERENCE 202/659-6625 Telex: 710 822 1164 ATTN: MRS

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established.

Applicant in Vietnam \[ U Pl WU N .
last Middle First ‘

Current Address Do A D 30A J;‘gﬁ LA Lo DONTe DAL \IET At

pate of Birth Qi -4 9 -1¢34A Place of Birth BA RO —
Names of Accampanying Relatives/Dependents

I Lo Th san (2-0% -1i2) (usTher: T -Low )

cy. WOVt Rim NGUYEN [ BRoTEER TN - LA
Time Spent in a Re-education Camp:  Dates: Fram ()Q- 06 493 To NO W

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME RELATIONSHIP _NNLE RELATIONSHIP
(o Uuund 0Toe Len (Wige) NEUUEN Pruoae THRe (80N IN (AL)
Vu boknte Aod (O BuGr TERD
Vo AcG pPUUONG (DG #TEO)
Form Campleted By:
du WUINH RO EN

. Nane -

___wom@m; L QuElRL MAV. WV COnADA

Address

{

1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1.of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Attidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form 1-130 must do sO.

UsSCC Form D
(12/84)




i

gg 4/!4«/&(

ay ‘
. INTAKE FORM @Q\ %&. ,

od¥ MAU DON VE LY LICH
{

APPLICANT FOR ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM:

NAME (TEN) : _\/1 P ‘ HONG
Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Tén gqi)

DATE ,PLACE OF.BIRTH : _|§ | 2L _ (451

(NAM,NGI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam) : Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS : Single (Doc than): Married (co lap gia dinh):}~

(Tinh trang gia dinh

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM
(Dia chi tai VN)

POLITICAL PRISONER

).

RE -EQULATON CAMD « Z}oA//k‘A ~ D019
: XUAM - Loc — DONGNAT - SOUTH N(ETNAM .
{Co_1a Ta binh tai VN hay khong}: Yes (Cé))( No (Khong) :

: If ves (Néu Co) : From(T;i) j’u,ugq 1q7rTo(Den) WO\.LJ ,

/

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: %um MAd /E.pm(hk 9oo(th\J\ LAO KAY \/Eé\) &AL

CAMP (TRAI TU )

Ha - S8 - By (52/\(9/49)) YO&N Log(fmwu)-

PROFESSION (Nghe Nghiép): CQ{,ONFL/ VECUTY COMMANDER OF 168 KANGER

EDUCATION IN U.S.
(DU HOC TAI MY)
VN ARMY (Quan ddi VN

VN GOVERNMENT
(Trong chinh phu VN)
APPLICATION FOR O.D.

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS

DevisSion
: 1 9 S’A’,MSA‘ FORT BEWMIN (¢ (RANGER TRAIM -

(4 672-1968 © ToRT BEMNING (INFAN maconmm/bﬁk)
) Rank(cap BaC) /)r\l FaWE S = QF/‘{'{M‘F'K/T

IS A Ty s——

: __Position (Chuc V4) : D3 RANGER )iviliop/ JEPyTy Date (Nam):)q? Ay
4 . COHHA”D&P~
P:Yes (Co): IV Number(so hd so): No(Khong):V//

ACCOMPANYING: (Sd ngu‘o‘i di theo): MO E

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN: \J (J Cin ()M (e -

(Dia chi 1ién lac
tai VN)

NAME ADDRESS OF
SPONSOR/RELATIVE

~ (Tén,Dia chi Than nha

hay Ngdoi Bao Trd)
U.S. CITIZEN

RELATIONSHIP WITH PR

NAME AND SIGNATURE :
ADDRESS OF INFORMANT
! (

Ten Dia Ch1 Chu Ky ,BT

Z320 M //4 A - @m 19 = XO&N £OC - DpG A {07
VA,

D0 T NQ%AU

L_NLANC.&QTEQ\/.PA (260 2

: (Co quoc tich Hoa K&): ;x; No (Khong) :
ISONER: (Lién hé vdi nguoi 6 WN): AUAT .
' /
00 Tidy MNhban) %€%54A4f#—#

Yo T M HAM)

= L4NCASTER , o4 7 €o3

- cua nguoi dién don nay) (p7)1qq o055

DATE :

&efe 20 /ﬂ?ta

Month (ThaRg) Day (ngay) Year (nam)
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IHOI GIA DINH TU
FAMILIES OF VIETMAMESE

Falls Church, VA

ook ok okode ke k kW k ok oAk

NITAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM -
POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

22043

LIST OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISOMERS AS OF: C<116.¢ Y - —
SB} NS
Order: Former :Currently:Applied to:Address of immediate: . soUul L T i
No. Name and address :rank/position:detained :migrate to:reclative in U.S./

:in prison:the U.S.

Yes: NO

Yes : No

other countries
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October Sth, 1982, .

To: Amnesty International

i International Secretariat
10 Southampton Street
London WC2 E7HUF, ENGLAND B
Attn: Mr David McAree t
g Asia Research Department )

Dear Sir .

’
4

/

I, the undersigned, HUYNH NGOC LIFN, a Vietnarese refugee reside

at 510 Faillon Est {# 15, MTL PQH 2 RIL5, Canada,

Through fear of tyranny, in 1980 my young children and I fled

Vietnam, left behind my husband named VU PHI HUNG who, former Colonel of.the
R;public Vietnam Armed Forces, serial number 51/300539, Deputy Cowxmander ;he
108th Ranger Division, 18 presently detained in the re-education camp of Ha-
Son-Binh, North Vietnanm,

Sufferring from many years' hard labor, malnutrition, deseases and
disgrace, my husband's health become my grave concern because nobody at home
provides him with foods and medicine. I doubt that he will ?Eé be able to
survive under the worst living conditions in the prison camp:

Based on Human Rights I threfore respectfdlly request you inter-
vene with the Hanoi authorities to reléase him. I strongly rely on power of

the Amnesty International.

Your assistance in this matter will be deeply appreciated,

‘ .

Respectfully yours,
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHANG TRi VAEDNA P.0.BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 2203-U033

.+ INTAXE FORM
MAU Ddn V2 LY LICH

;_H.Q_.Hm_atcf

-

NAME (TEN) : VU PH | H U

| - Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Tén gqi
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 12 44 _ 193 ) _
(NAM,NGI SINH BE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam) : v Female (Nu):

Married (co lap gia dinh) ) o

MARITAL STATUS : Single (Doc than):
(Tinh trang gia dinh)x

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _[oy 4 23 A /KA
(Dia chi tai VN)

xvan LO0C DoNa/NAn' VI ET AAM

(cd 1 T3 binh tai VN hay khong): Fes) (Co) No (XRdaz

POLITICAL 2RISONER
To(Dén): Now

: If yes(N&u Co): !'rom(‘rv:x) : 9.06-1975

DoONG NAY VIE Tvan

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Dot 19 2 %0 A/kA  xuAnv ioc
CAMP (TRAI TU ) ' '
DALMY

PROFESSION (Nghe Nghiep) i friwc  coloNEL )
Tort Pennirg - dora YW

EJUCATION IN U.s. : 1455 - 1948¢ ﬁlanaer .
(3G HQC TAI M¥) 1967 - 146¢ = S1 ZHuan CAO CAP - Forf Benning  Gerrgpa  UA

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN}: Rank(Cap 3ac): P CotonNEL

UN GOVZRNMENT : _Position(Chuc Vu): i v’ o Gibwon DO pate (vam A9
(Tzong china phu VN) oo

APPLICATION FOR O.D.?:@: IV Number(sd ho so): No (Kheaz!

NUM3ER OP CEPENDINTS ACCOMPANYING: _(so ngox di theo): WA
NRME OF CEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ¢ trang 2
PHUONG (4 Gumy 1o TP HO Cib i

MAILING AJDREZSS IN WN: __ 762  Qien en Py
(3ia chl lién lac .

tai VN) \ eT WA

NAME ADCRESS OF : _Huyny  NED EN
SPONSOR/RELATIVE

(Tén,Dia chi Thin nhdn : [N - - cocecc 1P 2v7 (o

hay Nguéoi Bao Trd)
U.S. CITIZEN H (C6 auc':.c tich Hoa Kir) H @B‘(Khé‘ng) :
N

v§

RELAT.IONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién hé vdi ngl.iZi. 6‘/V‘N) :

NAME AND SIGNATURE : HUypn b Nade  LIiEN/

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT
('!on.nia Chi,Chu Ky ,5T 1P 1v7 CANBDA

Cua nquoi dién don nay)

DATE mhp 4. 02 V5 :

- o~
-~



- =

A . PACE 2

YANE OF PRISCIZAL APPLICWIT (PA): H!JUNI_—{ NLOT | .!EQ!

(Liscad 9n 2age 1) -

YANE OF ORPEICENT/ACCOMPANYING REZATIVES

QATY oF smaT®

REZATIONSAIP D 2.A.

LW TEH A bt

1?01;491%

MOT (LER

BN 1M NG YEN

RROTUER

ADDITICNAL, DNFORNATION:

e LT
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"HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHANH TRI VIETNAM P.O.BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

, INTAKE FORM
MAU DN VE LY LICH

NAME (TEN) : \ U DAy _ BONG

) " Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Tén goi)
DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH : 19 SH 431
(NAM,NOI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year {(Nd&m)
SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam) : v Female (Nu):

MARITAL éTATUS : Single (Doc than): Married (co lap gia dinh) :\/

(Tinh trang gia dinh): ] A P 2 - /
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _ 162 DiCA) BITN Py  THARNEY PHO

(Dia chi tai VN) " ., ,
WD o’ MunH VET Py

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la Tu binh tai VN hay khong}: Yes (Co) \/ No (Khonzg):

: If yes (Néu Co): Frorn('r;l) : 4 -06 1973 To(Dén): DN

PLACE OF -RE-EDUCATION: Dﬁ\ 19 =230 A/ kh i Lo DDMG A
CAMP (xRAI TU ) Co\i e NAT,

PROFESSION (N'qh'e' Nghiep): {5 COMONEL.

EDUCATION IN U.S. : M55 - 1950 . RRNTER  ToRT  Oennino - Heraea  USA

(DU HOC 'rAI_:eir) Aag]- 9e Do S GULAND CAD cap :Fbcrcrfacnmn% Geetgea.
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN}: Rank (Cap Bac): Pz ColopnEL

VN GOVERNMENT : Position(Chuc Vu): 1 i (i oho il Aecw BEG Date (Nam) : 7
(Trong chinh phu VN) : o

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P:Yes (Co): V/' IV Nunber(so ho so): _ No (Khcnz) :
NUM3ER OF CEPENDINTS ACCOMPANYING: (So nCL.-dJ. di theo): J*Pfi

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi o 'trang 2
MAILING ADODRESS IN wN: 2 e pEenN PH Puu“ﬁmq Akt Quidny 4o

1Y
(Dia chi lién lac TC P e AL W
tai VN) . Ver yvAm
NAME ADDRESS OF : Huy i ANGOC  LEN
SPONSOR/RELATIVE ~
(Tén,Dia chi Than nhin_:“ M7 PR HIP-AVE  CARADR
hay Nguoi Bao Tro) '
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co guoc tich Hoa Kir) : No (Khong) : [
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién he voi nguoi o VN): @ WIEED
NAME AND SIGNATURE : o BUUNH RO Uens

~ ADDRESS OF INFORMANT .
('Ien Dia Chi,Chu Ky B'r_* MTL PQ H2P V7 CAMADA
cua nguoi dieén don nay) / .

DATE : 3 S 0g 1998 C\wv‘vv




"HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHANH TRI VIETNAM P.O.BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

¢ , INTAKE FORM
mu pdN VE LY LICH

NAME (TEN) .2 \/ U Py ‘ . n B

) © Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Tén goi)
DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH : £} AH Qal
(NAM,NOI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year {(Ndm)

SEX (NAM hay NU) = : Male (Nam) : \/ Female (Nuy): _

MARITAL STATUS : Single (Doc than): Married (co lap gia dinh) \/

(Tinh trang gia dinh) \
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 169 DBign  2ieto Pl TP- B8 cby” Mipk

(Dia chi tai VN) _
‘ : VIET MM FIH A& 1D
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la Tu binh tai VN hay khongl: Yes (Co) |/ No(Khéng) :
: If yes(Néu Co): From(Tu): 04-06 -{974{ To(Dén): AW

PLACE OF -RE-EDUCATION: )BS. 19 7230 A1k e Ler Doon MNP E T AU
CAMP (TRAI TU ) { _

PROFESSION (N‘gh'e‘ Nghiep) : PG COLONTL
1955 - 49ST - ARG Jeit ‘p,yeﬂning - Geesque  OIA
= ) d - 2e g

AR

EDUCATION IN U.S. :

(DU HOC TAI MY)
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN)}: Rank(Cip Bac): PCr  COLONTL

. ~ . f ( ) =~ N [.
VN GOVERNMENT : Position(Chuc vu): ) Lind, Aot CLbtn Date (Nam) : Y,
Trong chinh phu VN) v (Y \h‘rgbo\" b
APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P:Yes (Co): \/ IV Nunber(so ho so): No (Khenz) :

NUM3BER OF CEPENDZNTS ACCOMPANYING: (SO ngub’i di theo): {aYasl
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi o trang 2

MAILING ADDRESS IN WN: F69 thepn een Py ;Qmung (b Qud 4o TP
US Teqt MO

LY
(Dia chi lién lac
tai VN) ULET pAD
NAME ADDRESS OF : PN H N UE
SPONSOR/RELATIVE
(Tén,Dia chi Than m&g_:__ MTL PG H2P AVF  CANADA
hay Nguoi Bao Tré) :
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co quoc tich Hoa Ky): No (Khdng) : v
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién hé voi nguoi o VN): Ve (niEE)D
' NAME AND SIGNATURE : WY H NEOC e
ADDRESS OF INFORMANT
(Ten,Dia Chi,Chu Ky ,BT MTL PR QP -AVF CAAADA
cua nguoi dieén don nay) N
DATE - 28 02 ,«9?\& )




NATIONAL OFFICE

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005
CONFERENCE 202/659-6625 Telex: 710 822 1164 ATTN: MRS

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, So that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established.

Applicant in Vietnam /U P PUN G
Last Middle First
Current Address Dol N Z 30A !KA YULAR LOC DONG w8 JETNAM
pate of Birth Q) - g'Q - {43 | Place of Birth KA NO -
Names of Accampanying Relatives/Dependents
. L Tk et (22071912 ( MOTHER - THO - LOWD
8. huuNm ki NZINS 1N (PR THER - T - (AW

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fram Cr—og - 93¢ To NCIAS
Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP

U HUYNH AGOC HEN) (WwiIe) WMGUYERN  PUUD G THAC (son T W)

U HOMMGe AN H (DM}&H'CEED

Ly MOoAN G PHUONG (D;wc‘rs—m:(?)

Form Campleted By:

Vo BuyaH pGOC e
) Name -

__MMTEFAL . QUEBTC Hop - tU?F CANDDA

AXddress

1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1.of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Attidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form 1-130 must do so.

ysCC Form D
(12/84)




ation Canada - . ; . . . - . (COCHEZ LA CASE APPROPRIEE — CHECK APPROPRIATE Bofi
. . . . OFFRE D'AIDE (REGION DU QUEBEC) S— :2

o I OFFER OF ASSISTANCE (QUEBEC REGION)
- PARRAINAGE D'UNE DEMANDE PAR UN MEMBRE DE LA CATEGORIE DE LA FAMILLE (REGION DU QUEBEC)
SPONSORSHIP OF APPLICATION BY A MEMBER OF FAMILY CLASS (oQutBEC biGIONI
NoMoU cIC- - NAMEY "'c./.c. CODE DU P/S N° DE REF. - FILE NO. DEMANDE N° - APALICATION NO.
B P/S CODE :
- N::- DU BUREAU DES VISAS - NAME OF VISA OFFICE _ N DE] F;Efc gl;ILaEu%Au DES VISAS ENGAGEMENT AUTORISE LE - )i M Ay
) DATE ATAKIN THOR
% 3 Al k/\ }-r UNDERTAKING AUTHORIZED | | :

PER@N'NE PRENANT LENGAGEMENT (GARANT-VOIR VERSO) PERSON GIVING UNDERTAKING (GUARANTOR-SEE‘RE\)ERSE)
NOM Y FAMILLE - FAMILY NAME PRENOM - FIRST NAME SECOND PRENOM OM.-MA. DATE DE D T\ ™ Ay

MIDDLE NAME ME - MAS. | NAISSANCE
H ”édc Fa /F‘:(/ mLLE-mss. DATEOFBIRTH | § | 9 .3,’7

. ADRESSE POSTALE ACTUELLE (N*® ET RUE) - PRESENT MAILING ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) . -

A , 4 ‘ <
R . ’ .,

“
. Vlll! - !ll l ll Illl II!I I!! CODE POSTAL - POSTAL CODE N° DE TELEPHONE - TELEPHONE NO. ETAT MATRIMONIAL

N . l P . MARITALSTATUS 2
N » {11‘11;;1{» ' (}},‘55 2eg #ha al— |2|ﬂl.g Ma Z:F 5
JESUIS- 1AM JAI ETE ADMIS(E)
CANADIEN DE CITOYEN CANADIEN PAR RESIDENT PERMANENT | AU CANADA LE
NAISSANCE NATURALISATION ADA | WAS ADMITTED TO \ 7
CANADIAN BOAN A NATURALIZED 2 PERMANENT RESIDENT | CANADA ON e {e f ree
CANADIAN CITIZEN OF CANADA - PORT CFENTRY &~
LORS DE MON ADMISSION AU CANADA : )
MON NOM LE MEME QUE CI-DESSUS. OU o,
© MY NAME AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION SAME AS ABOVE, OR
| TO CANADA WAS
. PROFESSION -1 AM EMPLOYED AS (OCCUPATION) SALAIRE ANNUEL
é:‘NﬂBTE“U UN VISA . ANNUAL SALARY
1 RECEIVED MY . ’ )
8ANADIAN VISA o £ i P - $
- -
NOM DU'BUREAU DES VISAS - NAME OF VISA OFFICE a4y z EMr S oy
NOM DE L'EMPLOYEUR OU DE L'ENTREPRISE - EMPLOYER'S NAME (OR NAME OF COMPANY 7
ADRESSE (N° ET RUE) - ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET)} VILLE - CITY OR TOWN PROVINCE CODE POSTAL - POSTAL CODE | N° DE TELEPHONE - TELEPHONE NO.
| l l_ I | I 1 I—J {1 1
PERSONNE(S) VISEE(S) PAR LENGAGEMENT (IMMIGRANTS NOMMES) - JOINDRE UNE FEUILLE DISTINGTE. S'IL Y A LIEU L :
PERSON(S) COVERED BY UNDERTAKING (NAMED IMMIGRANTS) - ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET, IF NECESSARY : -
NOM DE FAMILLE PRENOMS LIEN DE PARENTE DATE. LIEU ET PAYS DE NAISSANCE ETAT MATRIMONIAL CITOYENNETE
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAMES RELATIONSHIP DATE, PLACE AND COUNTRY OF BIRTH MARITAL STATUS CITIZENSHIP ~

. L4 L4 .
& Nl fif Hodee YaTvl Muaris e \Vocta. =
g 'K bl T

7" Lol LA St 4 et 0~ 72 X7 \ARF

D

oy

L

Vit  Pus puns g0

3

ADRESSE POSTALE ACTUELLE COMPLETE DES IMMIGRANTS NOMMES - THE PRESENT COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS OF THE NAMED IMMIGRANT(S) IS

. A 451-_._{};) A TD 2 HT A Sea 2. oo 4:*#441-5.--1/ ETMENT

E TELEPHONE - TELEPHONE N |

I l_| 11 |

JE RECONNAIS QUE POUR REMPLIR CETTE OFFRE D'AIDE EN CONFORMITE AVEC LE REGLEMENT FEDER».QL SUR L'TMMIGRATION JE DO'S PROUVER QUE JE SUIS EN I&ESURE‘DE
RESPECTER L'ENGAGEMENT FINANCIER REQUIS, LEQUEL ENGAGEMENT DOIT ETRE SOUSCRIT SUR UN FORMULAIRE DU MINISTERE DE L'IMMIGRATION DU QUEBEC.

IUNDERSTAND THATIN ORDER TO COMPLETE THIS OFFER OF ASSISTANCE IN COMPLIANCE WITH FEDERAL IMMIGRATION REGULATIONS I WILL HAVE TO PROVE THAT I AM ABLE
TO FULFILL THE REQUIRED FINANCIAL UNDERTAKING, WHICH UNDERTAKING WILL HAVE TO BE GIVEN ON A FORM SUPPLIED BY THE QUEBEC DEPARTMENT OF IMMIGRATION.

EN FOI DE QUO! JE SIGNE DE MA MAIN LE PRESENT DOCUMENT CE JOUR DE ) )ée -
IN WITNESS WHEREOF | OFFER MY HAND THIS 4,7 / DAY OF _W.ﬁ%_ 19__ £

]
S “‘_‘__‘.’—-""“- q ~ ‘!” °
iy - : . 3 12
- 3 GARANT - GLIABANPOR CONJOINT - SPOUSE mmdnhnon (TEM om; IMMYGRA TION OFFICER (WITNESS)
RN : £
f
IMM. 1288 (3-81) . :j

FORMULAIRE ETABLI PAR LE MINISTRE DE L'EMPLOI ET DE L'IMMIGRATION.
THIS FORM HAS BEEN ESTABLISHED BY THE MINISTER OF EMPLOYMENT AND IMMIGRATION.

GARANT — GUARANTOR ' 5




e g

ent du Québec

igration

Engadement

E Gouvel
% Minis
desd:“munautés culturelles

SR Y Viia7),

(A remplir par une personne qui désire se porter garante)

NOM _CHEF DE FAMILLE

PRENOM

R . . /
1. Je, soussigné, m'engage en faveur de la (des) personne(s) suivante(s) : No-sgc ?:slé M&é
LIEN pE PARENTE AVEC LE GARANT D\ TE DE NAISSANCE ‘

Mg

x//'(i 2.5

g s -
X Z%@OM Wt ¥
H:tre; personnes aocom;;agnant le chet de familleﬁ

NOM DE FAMILLE PRENOM

LIEN DE PARENTE AVEC LE CHEF DE FAMILLE DATE DE NAISSANCE

l 1 l 1 | 1
1 l 1

| |

— Lol
- | |
| |

L

S

4 subvenir, pendant la période d'établissement prévue, aux besoins essentiels tels qu'établis dans le réglement sur la
sélection des ressortissants étrangers ( ) dans la mesure ou il(s) en a (ont) raisonnablement le besoin.

~

2. Je m'engage de plus 4 rembourser le gouvernement du Québec de toute somme que celui-ci versera conformément a la Loi
de laide sociale (1969, chap. 63) & la (aux) personne(s) visée(s) ci-dessus pendant la période d'établissement prévue. +

[

3. En outre, je m'engage & rembourser Sa Majesté du chef de toute province du Canada du montant des prestations d'aide
sociale ou autres prestations de méme nature, quelle accorderait pendant la périodey d'établissement prévue a la (aux)
personne(s) visée(s) ci-dessus. !

4. La période d'établissement prévue par le présent engagement est de _,Za_ an(s) a compfiter ee/la date de larrivée

au Québec de la (des) personne(s) visée(s) ci-dessus. ’

5. Jaccepte que les poursuites en vertu du présent engagement puissent étre entamées devant tout tribunal compétent du
district judiciaire de Montréal.

\
LY

e

), A oL
En foi de quoi, j'ai signé a . , en ce Z : ¢ jour de : /)'Q/’L 19

7
rd

PR 4
s :

Signature du Garant Signature du conjoint

FAIT DEVANT MOI A &L &7 L") EN CE JOUR DE ¥ 49 O
4

/,
Fonminnflﬂ-il'-"-—i"i'“""i%tion

ENGAGEMENT (79-04) ) @ A-545



HUYNH, NGOC LIEN DATE T 1984 04 12
DOSSIER: 2 01877 ol

MONTREAL, QUE.
H2P 1V7

Objet: Demande de parrainage en faveur de!
VU, PHI HLUNG

irésente fait suite 2 volre offre de parrainage déposée en
faveur & personne nommés ci-dessus,

FEien que nous ayons acceplté volre demande, el que tous les do-
cuments confirmantl volre engagement aient £1&8 expédiés 2 molre bureau
d'immigratioen 28 Bangkok, nous tenons 3 precissr gque NOUS Be poUvons
garantir pour autant 1'é&mission du visa d'immigratiarn Jde volre parent,

En effet, vatre parent devra d'abord &lre munli < un visg de s300-
Lie ainsi que d'une autorisation 8 1'entrevue de s&lectior au Vielnan
délivrés par les autorités locales. De plus, comme vous le 23Ves 5&ans
doute, toul candidat de la catégorie de la famille doil? pouvelr se gqua-

lifier en regard des procédures habituelles d'immigration.

Nous vous prions d'agréer 1'expression de nos senlimenls les
meilleurs,

- /——\

el > el

¢ le conseiller & 1'immigration

\




~—— — . ‘;,‘
4. La peériode d'établissement prévue par le présent engagement est de _Z:_ﬂ____ an(s) a corppler de la date de larrivee .
au Québec de la (des) personne(s) visée(s) ci-dessus. 3 £

G overnemen du Quebel
Ministéere '
des Comniunautés culturelies

et de limmigration

Engagement
(A remplir par une personne qui désire se porter garante)
. . /
1 Je, soussigné, mengage en faveur de la (des) personne(s) suivante(s) : No-sgcai:lsé
NOM CHEF DE FAMILLE PRENOM LIEN PE PARENTE AVEC LE GARANT DATE DE NAlSSANCE‘

S [ /M, e e - P22 L
Py Lot Porg Yr’ //

tr&; personnes aocom;;agnam le chel de famille
NOM DE FAMILLE PRENOM LIEN DE PARENTE AVEC LE CHEF DE FAMILLE DATE DE NAISSANCE

_— P S

i
a subvenir, pendant la période détablissement préwe, aux besoins essentiels tels qu'établis dans le reglement sur 1a
sélection des ressortissants étrangers ( ) dans la mesure ou il(s) en a (ont) raisonnablement le besoin.

2. Je m'engage de plus & rembourser le gouvernement du Québec de toute somme que celui-Ct versera contormément a la Loi
de l'aide sociale (1969, chap. 63) a la (aux) personne(s) visee(s) ci-dessus pendant la pérode d'établissement prévue. *

3. En outre, je m'engage & rembourser Sa Majesté du chef de toute province du Canada du montant des prestations daide .
sociale ou autres prestations de méme nature, gu'elle accorderait pendant la period/« detablissement prévue & la (aux) |

personne(s) visée(s) ci-dessus.

~

5. Jaccepte que les poursuites en vertu du présent engagement puissent étre entamees devant tout tribunal compétent du

district judiciaire de Montreéal.

I ) ¢
/7 g
En foi de quoi, jai signé'a —~F—4 en ce Z—_——— jour de /-J’W" - 19 -2 -

- 4 7

T Yz

Signature du Garant Signature du conjoint

" 4 K
FAIT DEVANT MOI A //%'ﬂv EN CE 71—74{—4' JOUR DE 7W 19 G
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\ K o _
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© MY NAME AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

Emonoyment anc IMPORTANT

ADREYSE POSTALE ACTUELLE IN® ET RUE) - PRESENT MAILING ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET)

imrrupestior Cansce “ “HEZ.® SASE APPROPRIEE — CHECK AF: = 1PH 4™ B
OFFRE D'AIDE (REGION "1 CuEELC) ~— 7
OFFER OF ASSISTANCE Uit BEC REGIOA ‘
PARRAINAGE D'UNE DEMANDE PAR.UN MEMBRE DE LA CATEGORIE DE LA FAMILLE (agG'ON o CUEBE
‘ SPONSORSHIP OF APPLICATION BY A MEMBER OF FAMILY CLASS (outseC b&c:om
NOM DU CIC - NAREOF C.4. . CODE Du P/S N* DE REF - FiLE NO DEMANDE N' - APRLICATION NC
i . ) . P'S CODE
NOM DU BUREAU DES VIBAS - NAME OF VISA OFFICE -~ . A -
W DL BUREAD BEE VRS- 2 IR ncAGEuONT ATTORGELE ’( v
% QA A j-r DATE UNDERTAKING AUTNORIZED Al |
PERSONNE PRENANT L'ENGAGEMENT (GARANT-VOIR VERSO) - PERSON GIVING UNDERTAKING (GUARANT OR-SEE"HE,OERSE)
Nouﬂ FAMILLE - FAMILY NAME PRENOM - FIRST NAME SECOND PRENOM C Owm.-MA DATE DE vy ™ AY
. MIDOLE NAME E.MRS | NAISSANCE 3o ]
A NéEac Legz ol Buie s |aareorame™ | 4, Gl\miz | 2
¥ N

VILLE - CIYY_! TOowN PROVINCE CODE POSTAL - POSTAL CODE

N° DE TELEPHONE - TELEPHONE NO. ETAT MATRIMONIAL

L - MARITAL STATUS  »
G i Q{J%E—E-‘J—C-—-f— 2 ML g1f
JESUIS 1AM JAI ETE ADMIS(E) 0 " Ay :
CANADIEN DE CITQYEN CANADIEN PAR RESIDENT PERMANENT AU CANADA LE A -
[[] Naissance D NATURALISATION DU CANADA 1 WAS ADMITTED TO AT : . {
CANADIAN BORN A NATURALIZED A PERMANENT RESIDENT | CANADA ON S 7.
CANADIAN CITIZEN OF CANADA T I TR

LORS DE ADMISSION AU CANADA
MON NOM T

LE MEME QUE CI-DESSUS. OU [
E SAME AS ABOVE. OR

TO CANADA WAS

PROFESSION - 1 AM EMPLOYED AS (OCCUPATION) SALAIRE ANNUEL

.cl':l MYEE““:EW VISA D M AY A ANNUAL SALARY
TRECEIVED MY :
CANADIAN VIS 2 AT AC W TN e - ) - $
NOWM DU BUREAL DES VISAS . NAME OF VISA OFFICE e F A rr s oo 2
z y A

NOM DE L‘EMPI..OVEW OU DE L'ENTREPRISE - EMPLOYER'S NAME (OR NAME OF COMPANY)

ADRESSE (N* ET RUE) - ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) VILLE - CITY OR TOWN PROVINCE | CODE POSTAL - POSTAL CODE N° DE TELEPHONE - TELE PHONE NC

l - ! l_l } | H ! l—l 111

PERSONNE(S) VISEE(S) PAR L'ENGAGEMENT (IMMIGRANTS NOMMES) - JOINDRE UNE FEUILLE DISTINCTE SiL Y ALIEU
PERSON(S) COVERED BY UNDERTAKING (NAMED IMMIGRANTS) - ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET. IF NECESSARY

NOM DE FAMILLE PRENOMS LIEN DE PARENTE DATE, LIEU ET PAYS DE NAISSANCE ETAT MATH.MONIAL CITOYENNETE
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAMES RELATIONSHIP ~ DATE. PLACE AND COUNTRY OF BIRTH MARITA. STATUS CITIZENS =P

rﬁ . - v
Vit  Hr A UAAS £ lo i X 2%41',/#—&4"7&% ‘ll%.ar;,u-‘ Vicr, .-

r

i __

ADRESSE POSTALE ACTUELLE COMPLETE DES IMMIGRANTS NOMMES - THE PRESENT COMPLETE MALLING ADDRESS OF THE NAMED IMMIGRANT(S) IS

BAS 53 A TP D HT A Sead 2t Kool MET e

TELEPHONE - TELEPNONE A

11 l_j i

JE RECONNAIS QUE POUR REMPLIR CETTE OFFRE D'AIDE EN CONFORMITE AVEC LE REGLEMENT FEDERAL SUR L'TMMIGRATION JE DOIS PROUVER QUE JE SUIS EN MESURE DE
RESPECTER L'ENGAGEMENT FINANCIER REQUIS. LEQUEL ENGAGEMENT DOIT ETRE SOUSCRIT SUR UN FORMULAIRE DU MINISTERE DE LTMMIGRATION DU QUEBEC.

{UNDERSTAND THAT IN ORDER TO COMPLETE THIS OFFEROF ASSISTANCE IN COMPLIANCE WITH FEDERAL IMMIGRATION REGULATIONS | WiLL HAVE TO PROVE THAT | AM ABLF
TO FULFILL THE REQUIRED FINANCIAL UNDERTAKING. WHICH UNDERTAKING WILL HAVE TO BE GIVEN ON A FORM SUPPLIED BY THE QUEBEC DEPARTMENT OF IMMIGRATION

EN FOI DE QUOI JE SIGNE DE MA MAIN LE PRESENT DOCUMENT CE - JOURDE 4 b
IN WITNESS WHEREOF | OFFER MY HAND THIS a/ DAY OF . e 19

/“‘ °

fy o

W » CONJOINT - SPOUSE

MM 1298 (3-81) .
FORMULAIRE ETABLI PAR LE MINISTRE DE L'EMPLOI ET DE L'IMMIGRATION
THIS FORM HAS BEEN ESTABLISHED BY THE MINISTER OF EMPLOYMENTY AND IMMIGRATION



AVIS AU GARANT

LESRAENSEIGNEMENTS QU'IL FAUT INSCRIRE AURECTO DUPRESENT FORMU-
LAIRE VISENT A ETABLIR S1 VOS PARENTS PEUVENT ETRE ADMIS AU CANADA
ET A VOUS IDENTIFIER A TITRE DE GARANT, AUX TERMES DE LA LOI SUR
L IMMIGRATION DE 1976 ET DU REGLEMENT QUi S'Y RATTACHE. SI VOUS
DESIREZ OBTENIR DES PRECISIONS QUANT A L'UTILISATION DES RENSEIGNE-
MENTS E7 AU DROIT DE LES VERIFIER ET DE LES CORRIGER, VEUNLLEZ
CONSULTER LE CATALOGUE DES BANQUES FEDERALES DE DONNEES QUE
vOUS POUVEZ VOUS PROCURER AU CANADA DANS LES BUREAUX DE POSTE
ET LA PLUPART DES BIBLIOTHEQUES

L'ACCEPTATION DU PRESENT ENGAGEMENT NE CONSTITUE PAS UNE GARAN-
TIE QUE LES IMMIGRANTS NOMMES OBTIENDRONT UN VISA D'IMMIGRANT.
CES DERNIERS DEVRONT D'ABORD PROUVER, A UN BUREAU AU CANADIEN
DES VISAS A L'ETRANGER, QU'ILS REPONDENT AUX EXIGENCES DE LA LOI
SUR U'IMMIGRATION DE 1976 ET AU REGLEMENT ETABLI SOUS SON AUTORITE

DES PEINES SERONT IMPOSEES A QUICONQUE FAIT UNE FAUSSE DECLARA.
TION. DAILLEURS, LES ALINEAS 85 H). N) et O) DE LA LOt SUR L'IMMIGRATION
DE 1976 DISPOSENT" :

95 TOUTE PERSONNE

{H4) QUI. DE PROPOS DELIBERE FAIT UNE DECLARATION FAUSSE OU
TROMPEUSE AU COURS D'UN EXAMEN OU D'UNE ENQUETE PREVUALA
PRESENTE LOI. OU AU SUJET DE L'ADMISSION D'UNE PERSONNE OU
D'UNE DEMANDE D'ADMISSION PAR UN TIERS. ’

COMMET UNE INFRACTION ET EST PASSIBLE.

{N; SUR DECLARATION DE CULPABILITE PAR SUITE D'UNE PROCEDURE
PAR VOIE D'ACTE D'ACCUSATION, D'UNE AMENDE DE CINO MILLE
DOLLARS AU MAXIMUM OU D'UN EMPRISONNEMENT D'UNE DUREE
MAXIMALE DE DEUX ANS OU DES DEUX PEINES A LA FOIS, OU

(O} SUR DECLARATION SOMMAIRE DE CULPABILITE. D'UNE AMENDE DE
MILLE DOLLARS AU MAXIMUM OU D'UN EMPRISONNEMENT D'UNE
DUREE MAXIMALE DE SIX MOIS OU DES DEUX PEINES A LA FOIS

AVANT DE DEMANDER DES RENSEIGNEMENTS A CE CIiT AU S*JET’ £ A DE-
MANDE DE vOS PARENTS. VEUILLEZ COMFTER AU MOINSMO!S A

BARTIF -'“‘i :'ALMQHBQJHL" POUR DiJ2 CELLE-Ct FARVIENNE Al BURE AU D'IMM!
GRATIONCANADA A LETRANGER £7 QUL L'ETUDIE

JE COMPRENDS PARFAITEMENT L'AVIS LIBELLE C+DESSUS -/ FULLY UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE NOTICES

NOTICES TO GUARANTOR

THE INFORMATION TO BE PROVIDED ON THE FACE OF THIS UnDERTAR NG .:
REQUIRED FOR THE PURPOSES OF DETERMINING THE ELIGIB'LITY FO

PERMANENT ADMISSION TO CANADA OF YOUR RELATIVES AND 10 IDINTIE

YOU FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE UNDERTAKING AS AUTHOR(ZED EY T%

IMMIGRATION ACT, 1976 AND THE REGULATIONS THEREUNDEFR FOR MOR

DETAILS ON USES AND THE RIGHTS FOR INSPECTING AND CURRECTING TH.

INFORMATION, REFER TO THE FEDERAL INFORMATION BANK INDEX AVAILA
BLE IN CANADA AT POST OFFICES AA\ID MOST LIBRAIRIES

ACCEPTANCE OF THIS UNDERTAKING IS NOT A GUARANTEE THAT THI
NAMED IMMIGRANT(S) WILL BE ISSUED AN IMMIGRANT VISA. THE NAME
IMMIGRANT(S) MUST FIRST DEMONSTRATE, AT A CANADIAN VISA OFFIC
OUTSIDE OF CANADA THAT THEY COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF TH
IMMIGRATION ACT. 1976 AND REGULATIONS THEREUNDER

THERE IS A PENALTY FOR DECLARING FALSE INFORMATION. PARAGRAPH,
95 ;Hj (N) AND (C) OF THE !MMIGRATION ACT, 1876 STATE:

95 EVERY PERSON WHO

fH: KNOWINGLY MAKES ANY FALSE OR MISLEADING STATEMENT AT A
EXAMINATION ORINQUIRY UNDER THISACT ORIN CONNECTION WIT
THE ADMISSION OF ANY PERSON OR THE APPLICATION FOR ADMIS
SION BY ANY PERSON. .

IS GUILTY OF AN OFFENCE AND IS LIABLE

(Nj ON CONVICTION OR INDICTMENT, TO A FINE NOT EXCEEDING FIV|
THOUSAND DOLLARS OR TO IMPRISONMENT FOR A TERM NOT EX
CEEDING TWO YEARS OR TO BOTH, OR

{O) ON SUMMARY CONVICTION, TO A FINE NOT EXCEEDING ONE THOU-
SAND DOLLARS OR TO IMPRISONMENT FOR A TERM NOT EXCEEDIN
SIX MONTHS OR TO BOTH.

PROCESSING TIME A~ TANAD!AN POSTS IN OTHER COUNTR:ES VARIE
CONS/DERABLY IN YOUKR CACE PLEASE ALLOW AT LEAST ______MONTH
FRON T Y3 CATE FOF VOGUR RELATVE'S APPLICATION TC BE RECEIVED

4D ASSISSED AT LUS OVERSEAS OFE10F BEFORE INQUIRING AT 7180 T
AS TO DEVELOFMENLTL

SIGNATURE DU GARANT DATE . SIGNATURE DE L'AGENT D'IMMIGRATION
SIGNATURE OF GUARANTOR SIGNATURE OF IMMIGRATION OFF, R .

‘ o/, f;)/w JOL e

/e ) 2 aﬂ/( ot
rd - y
AY
JATINTERPRETE FIDE.EMENT £1 EXACTEMENT EN LES RENSEIGNEMENTS DONNEES Ci-DESSUS ET FIGURANT AU RECTO DU PRESEN™ ENT-ATI
1 HAVE FAITHFULLY AND ACC//RATELY INTERPRETED IN‘ THE LANGUAGE THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ABOVE AND ON THE FACE OF THIS tIND .~ &= \©
NOM
SIGNATURE DATE

NAME
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October Sth, 1982, ‘ .

To: Amnesty International |

i International Secretariat |
10 Southampton Street b
London WC2 E7IIF, FNGLAND R
Attn: Mr David McAree J
| Asla Research Department

Dear Sir .

4
o

I, the undersigned, HUYNH NGOC LIFN, a Vietnarese refugee reside

at 510 Faillon Est # 15, MTL PQH 2 RILS, Canada.

Through fear of tyranny, in 1980 my young children and I fled

Vietnam, left behind my husband named VU PHI HUNG who, former Colonel of the
Republic Vietnam Armed Forces, serial number 51/300539, Deputy Comwmander the
108th Ranger Division, 18 presently detained in the re-education camp of Ha-
Son-Binh, North Vietnanm,

e Sufferring from many years' hard labor, malnutrition, deseases and
disgrace, my husband's health become my grave concern because nobody at home
provides him with foods and mediciﬁe. I doubt that he will 95? be able to

o ) .
survive under the worst living conditions in the prison camp.
Basea on Hunan.Rights I threfore reapectf&lly request you inter-
vene with the Hanoi authorities to release him. I strongly rely on power of

the Amnesty International,

Your assistance in this matter will be deeply appreciated,

LI

Respectfully yours,

C e



October 5th, 1982, ‘ .

To: Amnesty International .
. International Secretariat | . o
/" 10 Southampton Street
' London WC2 E7UF, FNGLAND o
| Attn: Mr David McAree

! Asia Research Department

Dear Sir .

4
’

I, the undersigned, HUYNH NGOC LIEN, a Vietnamese refugee reside
at 510 Faillon Est # 15, MTL PQH 2 RILS, Canada.

Through fear of tyranny, i{n 1980 my young children and I fled

V%etnam, left behind my husband named VU PHI HUNG who, former Colonel of‘the
R;public Vietnam Armed Forces, serial number 51/300539, Deputy Coxmander the
108th Ranger Division, is presently detained in the re-education camp of Ha-
Son-Binh, North Vietnanm,

: Sufferring from many years' hard labor, malnutrition, deseases and
di;grace, my husband's health become my grave concern because nobody at home
provides him with foods and medicine. I doubt that he will ?§§ be able to

o ) :
survive under the worst living conditions in the prison camp.
Based on Human Rights I threfore reapectf&lly request you inter-
vene with the Hanoi authorities to reléase him, I strongly rely on power of
the Amnesty International, |

Your assistance in this matter will be deeply appreciated,

LI

Respectfully yours,

—
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1) October Sth, 1982. . i

To: Amnesty International : : i
International Secretariat ; "f" f
10 Southampton Street ‘ . ¥
London WC2 E7HF, ENGLAND B I

. Attn: Mr David McAree
", Asia Research Department

Dear Sir . | ‘ i?

I, the undersigned, HUYNH NGOC LIEN, a Vietnamese refugee reside

'aq 310 Faillon Est # 15, MTL PQH 2 RILS5, Canada.

i Through fear of tyranny, in 1980 my young children and I fled
Vietnnn. left behind my husband named VU PHI HUNG who, former Colonel of.the
Republic Vietnam Armed Forces, serial number 51/300539, Deputy Commander ghe
108th Ranger Division, is presently detained in the re-education camp of Ha-
Son-Binh, North Vietnam,

Sufferring from many years' hard labor, malnutrition, deseases and
disgrace, my husband's health become my grave concern because nobody at home
provides him with foods and nediciﬁe. I doubt that he will gﬁ? be able to
survive under the worst living conditions in the prison canp:

Based on Human Rights I threfore respectfully request you inter- h %

vene with the Hanoi authorities to release him. I strongly rely on power of

the Amnesty International,

Your assistance in this matter will be deeply appreciated.

R i

Respectfully yours,
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~ - *
card , INTAKE FORM

aof 2€) ¥4 MAU DON VE LY LICH

PRISONER'S - ~ . HU?U
NAME (TEN) . Vv P _ NG S—
) Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Tén goi
DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH : ‘ _

F Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

(NAM,NCI SINH DE)
Female (Nd3:

SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam)
Married (co lap gia dinh):

MARITAL STATUS single (Doc than):

(Tinh trang gia dlnh}

ADDRLSS‘IN VIETNAM
(Dia chi tai VN)

TG binh tai VN hay khong}: Yes (Co)X No (Khong) :

POLITICAL PRISONER {Co 1la

If ves(Néu Co): From(Tu): To (Den) :
PLACE QF RS—SDUCATION:
CzM? (TRAI TU )
PROFZSSION (Nghe Nghiep):
EDUCATION IN U S.
{DU HOC 7TAI MY) ‘ — -
VN ARMY {Quan doi VN}: Rank(Cap Bac): IRUNG 1A
VN GOVERNMENT : Position(Chuc Vu): Date ( )
(Trong chinh phu VN . » 5 ,
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P:Yes (CoO): IV Number (so ho so): No (Xheng)

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING: (SO nguoi di theo):

Y2ZME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPZNYING RELATIVES (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi o trang 2

MATILING ADDRESS IN UN:
(Dia Cui lién lac
tai VN) ‘

~o = o
NAME ADDRESS OF : Vy Huypd NGoc pien
SPONSOR/RELATIVE

(Tén,Dia chi Than nhin : MownTREANL - QuEREC - WP _LVT . CANBDA

hay Nguoi Bao Tro)
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co guoc tich Hoa Ky): No (Khong) :

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién hé voi nguoi o VN):

NAME AND SIGNATURE :

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT
(Ten,Dia Chi, Chu Ky ,BT

cua nguoi dien don nay)




SRS
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PAGE 2

\
L

Ind .
vanz oF prrvcreaL apprrcant (pay: VU Pl HUNG
(Listed on Page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES | DATE OF 3IRTH RELATIONSAIP 10 P.A.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
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CLASSE

V- &

FROM: Vu huynh Ngoc Lien
4785 Bouchette® 07
H3W 1C6
Montréal, Quebec
CAnada

CLASSE

CLASSE

, g

' 0: ASSOCIATION FOR THE DEFENCE
- OF POLITICAL INTEREEES "
PO BOX 5435
ARLINGTON VA 2205
USA. . ‘




CONTROL

?
Card «
W M .—l \ ﬂ
Release Order

&~ Computer 1/7{‘%

Fom 'VDH

. ODP/Date
—._Membership;Letter






